RADFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Present

Dean Anscombe Open Meet

RADFORD

Sunday 2" March 2025

ALFRETON LEISURE CENTRE

Church Street, Alfreton, Derbyshire DE55 7BD
Under Swim England Regulations and Technical Rules of Swimming Licensed level 3 (3EM250365)

Schedule of Events

Session 1 - Warm up 8:00am

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male

100 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

100 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

50m Buttterfly

50m Butterfly

100 Individual Medley

Session 2 - Warm up tba

Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female

100 Individual Medley
50m Freestyle

50m Freestyle

100 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke

100 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

All communications will be via website and email
Age as at 2" March 2025
Closing date for entries 15" February 2025
Entry Feee £7.00 per event

www.radfordswimmingclub.co.uk

entries@swimmingmeetresults.co.uk



http://www.radfordswimmingclub.co.uk/
mailto:entries@swimmingmeetresults.co.uk

