

#### RADFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Present

**Dean Anscombe Open Meet** 



## Sunday 2<sup>nd</sup> March 2025

# ALFRETON LEISURE CENTRE Church Street, Alfreton, Derbyshire DE55 7BD

Under Swim England Regulations and Technical Rules of Swimming Licensed level 3 (3EM250365)

#### **Schedule of Events**

### Session 1 - Warm up 8:00am

101	Open/Male	100 Freestyle
102	Female	100 Freestyle
103	Open/Male	50m Breaststroke
104	Female	50m Breaststroke
105	Open/Male	100 Backstroke
106	Female	100 Backstroke
107	Open/Male	50m Buttterfly
108	Female	50m Butterfly
109	Open/Male	100 Individual Medley

#### Session 2 - Warm up tba

201	Female	100 Individual Medley
202	Open/Male	50m Freestyle
203	Female	50m Freestyle
204	Open/Male	100 Breaststroke
205	Female	100 Breaststroke
206	Open/Male	50m Backstroke
207	Female	50m Backstroke
208	Open/Male	100 Butterfly
209	Female	100 Butterfly

All communications will be via website and email
Age as at 2<sup>nd</sup> March 2025
Closing date for entries 15<sup>th</sup> February 2025
Entry Feee £7.00 per event

www.radfordswimmingclub.co.uk entries@swimmingmeetresults.co.uk